
Degree: Associate of Science 

College: Education, Arts, & Humanities 

Major: Preschool Education 

Major Code: EACH

Concentration: N/A
Minor: N/A

Minor Code: N/A

Credits Required: 60

General Education Program Requirements
Foundations: (12 Credits)

Oral Communication: (3 Credits)

Quantitative Reasoning: (3 Credits)

Technological Literacy: (3 Credits) 

Written Communication: (3 Credits)

Required Major Courses: (30 Credits)

Competencies: 
Applied Methodologies 

Ethical Reasoning

Information Literacy:

Intercultural Fluency:

Writing Intensive:

Discoveries: (9 Credits)
Art/Humanities: (3 Credits)

Elective/Wellness & Personal Health: (3 Credits)

Natural Sciences & Technology: (3 Credits)

Social Sciences: (3 Credits)

ENGL 1200 College Composition

MATH 1110 Mathematics for Teachers I

ECEE 2440 Motor Development and Learning 

ECEE 1100 Teaching Children's Literature
ECEE 1200 Foundations of Child Development and Learning
ECEE 1210 Developmentally Appropriate Practices in PreK
ECEE 1220 Creative Arts for Early Childhood Educators 
ECEE 2300 Family & Community Collaborative Partnerships
ECEE 2320 EC & Elementary Education Learning Environments
ECEE 2400 Emergent Literacy and Language
ECEE 2410 Pre-K STEAM
ECEE 2500 Cultural Awareness in Education 
ECEE 3510 Observation & Assessment PreK-4

Updates: 6/12/2025

EECE 2440 Motor Development and Learning 



Year 1

Suggested Two Year Course Sequence

Year 2

Fall Semester Fall Semester

Spring Semester Spring Semester

Discoveries Elective: Arts & Humanities 
Foundations Elective: Oral Communication
ECEE 1100 Teaching Children's Literature 
ECEE 1200 Foundations of Child Development & Learning 
ECEE 2300 Family& Community Collaborative Partnerships 

Applied Methodologies 
Discoveries Elective: Natural Science and Technology
Discoveries Elective: Social Science
Foundations Elective: Technology Literacy 
Information Literacy 

ENGL 1200 College Composition 
MATH 1110 Mathematics for Teachers I
ECEE 1210 Developmentally Appropriate Practices in PreK
ECEE 1220 Creative Arts for Early Childhood Educators  
ECEE 2320 Early Childhood and Elementary Education Learning
                    Environments 

ECEE 2400 Emergent Literacy and Language
ECEE 2410 Teaching PreK STEAM
ECEE 2440 Motor Development and Learning 
ECEE 2500 Cultural Awareness in Education 
ECEE 3510 Observation & Assessment PreK-4

Updated: 6/12/2025


